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SCHEDULE OF UNIT TEST - 1

Date Day Std. 3 Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 Std. 9
22-07-19| Monday Eng. Lit. S.S. Science | Maths. [Chemistry| Physics Maths.
23-07-19| Tuesday Regular | Regular |Eng. Lang.| Computer| Computer | Computer| Eng. Lang.
24-07-19 | Wednesday S.S. Eng. Lit. | Sanskrit | Physics | Eng. Lit. H/C. Hindi
25-07-19| Thursday | Regular | Regular | Regular | Eng. Lit. H/C. Eng. Lit. Bio.
26-07-19 Friday Science Maths. S.S. Chemistry| Hindi | Chemistry H/C.
27-07-19| Saturday | Computer| Computer| Computer| Sanskrit Geo. Geo. Eng. Lit.
29-07-19| Monday Maths. Hindi Hindi Geo. Maths. Biology | Chemistry
30-07-19| Tuesday Regular | Regular | Regular |Eng. Lang.| Sanskrit Hindi Regular
31-07-19 | Wednesday Hindi Science Maths. Bio. Physics |Eng. Lang. Geo.
01-08-19| Thursday | Regular | Regular | Regular Hic. Eng. Lang.| Sanskrit Physics
02-08-19 Friday Eng.Lang.|Eng. Lang| Eng. Lit. Hindi Biology Maths. Computer

1. No re-test will be taken.
SCHEDULE OF SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 1

Date Day Std. 3 Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 Std. 9
11-10-19 Friday Com./Draw | Com./Draw | Draw/Com.|[ Com./Draw | Com./Draw [ Com./Draw | Com./Darw
12-10-19 |  Saturday Holiday Holiday Science Maths. Physics Eng. Lit. | Chemistry
14-10-19 Monday Science Maths Maths Eng. Lit. His./Civ. Maths. Physics
15-10-19 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday | Geography | Eng. Lit, Sanskrit Holiday
16-10-19 | Wednesday | Maths Science | Sanskrit Biology Chemistry His/Civ. Maths
17-10-19 [  Thursday Holiday Holiday | Eng. Lang. Hindi Sanskrit | Eng. Lang. Hindi
18-10-19 Friday Eng. Lit. Eng. Lit. Hindi Chemistry Biology Physics His/Civ.
19-10-19 | Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Eng. Lang. | Geogrpahy [ Geography | Eng. Lit.
21-10-19 Monday S.S. S.S. S.S. His/ Civ. Maths Chemistry | Biology
22-10-19 |  Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Sanskrit Hindi Hindi Eng. Lan.
23-10-19 | Wednesday | Eng. Lang. | Eng. Lang.| Eng. Lit. Physics | Eng. Lang. Biology | Geography

1. No re-test will be taken.
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SCHEDULE OF UNIT TEST - 2

Date Day Std. 3 Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 Std. 9
20-01-20 Monday Maths. Hindi Eng. Lit. Maths. Chemistry | Physics Biology
21-01-20|  Tuesday Regular Regular | Computer [ Computer H/C. Geo. Eng. Lang.
22-01-20 | Wednesday Science Maths. Eng. Lang. Hic. Computer | Eng. Lit. Eng. Lit.
23-01-20| Thursday Regular Regular Regular Biology Physics | Chemistry | Computer
24-01-20 Friday Hindi S.S. Science Geo. Eng. Lang. H/C. Chemistry
25-01-20|  Saturday Computer | Computer | Sanskrit Hindi Hindi Eng. Lang. Hindi
27-01-20 Monday S.S. Eng. Lang. S.S. Physics Geo. Maths. Physics
28-01-20|  Tuesday Regular Regular Regular | Eng.Lang.| Eng. Lit. Sanskrit Holiday
29-01-20 | Wednesday Eng. Lit. Science Hindi Sanskrit | Sanskrit Biology Maths.
30-01-20(  Thursday Regular Regular Regular Eng. Lit. Geo. Hindi H./C.
31-01-20 Friday Eng. Lang. Eng. Lit. Maths. Chemistry |  Maths. Computer Geo.

1. No re-test will be taken.
SCHEDULE OF SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 2

Date Day Std. 3 Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Date Day Std. 8
31-3-20| Tuesday |Com/Draw Com/Draw|Com/Draw| Hindi | Eng.Lit. || 16-320 | Monday | HIC.
01-4-20|Wednesday Holiday Holiday | Holiday [ Com./Draw|Com./Draw| | 17-3-20 | Tuesday [Eng. Lang.
03-4-20| Friday | Science| ssg. S.S. Maths. HIC. 18-3-20 | Wednesday| Eng. Lit.
04-4-20| Saturday | Holiday | Holiday | Sanskrit | Sanskit | Geo. 19-3-20 | Thursday | Geo.
07-4-20| Tuesday | Maths. | Science | Science | Eng.Lang.| Biology |[20-3-20 | Friday | Chemistry
08-4-20|Wednesday] Holiday | Holiday | Holiday H/C. Eng. Lang || 21-3-20 | Saturday | Sanskrit
09-4-20| Thursday |ENg-Langt Eng. Lit. | Maths. Biology Hindi 23-3-20 | Monday | Maths.
11-4-20| Saturday S.S. Maths. | Eng.Lit. | Chemistry [ Physics 24-3-20 | Tuesday Hindi
13-4-20| Monday | Holiday [ Hojiday | Holiday | Physics | Chemistry || 25-3-20 | Wednesday| Biology
15-4-20|Wednesday] ENG-Lit-|  Hingi Hindi Geo. Maths. || 27-3-20 | Friday [Com./Draw
16-4-20( Thursday Hindi Eng. Lang.|Eng. Lang.| Eng. Lit. | Sanskrit 28-3-20 | Saturday | Physics
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SCHEDULE OF STD. 10™
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2
Date Day Subject Date Day Subject
1-07-19 Monday Eng. Lit. 3-8-19 Saturday | Eng. Lang.
2-07-19 Tuesday Geo. 5-8-19 Monday Eng. Lit.
3-07-19 | Wednesday Hindi 6-8-19 Tuesday Geo.
5-07-19 Friday Biology 7-8-19 [ Wednesday Biology
6-07-19 Saturday | Computer 8-8-19 Thursday | Chemistry
8-07-19 Monday Maths. 9-8-19 Friday H/C.
9-07-19 Tuesday Physics 10-8-19 Saturday Maths
10-7-19 | Wednesday H/C. 13-8-19 Tuesday Computer
11-7-19 Thursday | Eng. Lang. 14-8-19 | Wednesday Hindi
12-7-19 Friday Chemistry 16-8-19 Friday Physics
ROUND 3 ROuUND 4
Date Day Subject Date Day Subject
11-10-19 Friday Maths. 30-12-19 Monday Chemistry
12-10-19 | Saturday Eng.Lit. 31-12-19 Tuesday H/C.
14-10-19 Monday His./Civ. 1-1-20 Wednesday Maths.
15-10-19 Tuesday Chemistry 2-1-20 Thursday | Eng. Lang.
16-10-19 | Wednesday Holiday 3-1-20 Friday Computer
17-10-19 | Thursday Biology 4-1-20 Saturday Geo.
18-10-19 Friday Geography 6-1-20 Monday Physics
19-10-19 | Saturday Eng. Lan. 7-1-20 Tuesday Eng. Lit.
21-10-19 Monday Physics 8-1-20 Wednesday Biology
22-10-19 Tuesday Hindi 9-1-20 Thursday Hindi
23-10-19 [Wednesday | Computer
ROUND 5

Date Day Subject

27-1-19 Monday Maths.

28-1-19 Tuesday Eng. Lit.

29-1-19 [ Wednesday Biology

30-1-20 Thursday Physics

31-1-20 Friday Hindi

1-2-20 Saturday | Eng. Lang.

3-2-20 Monday Chemistry

4-2-20 Tuesday Computer

5-2-20 Wednesday Geo.

6-2-20 Thursday H/C.
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